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" 201 7TWMAKE “SUETAO—RL—R"
~Force One-FourthE~

TSUKUBN

CiRCUIiT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class C.P. Team

Force One-Fourth 148
HAFRERK

Best Time

2017/111/25

Weather :iEh
Track :FS54

1 16 NT2
2 92 N250F
3 31 NT2
4 67 NT2
5 26 NT2
6 37 NT2
7 54 NT2
8 18 NS2
9 62 NT2
10 1 NS2
11 33 NT2
12 94 NT2
13 35 NS2
14 91 NT2
15 23 FT2
16 51 NS2
17 82 FT2
18 52 NT2
19 2 NS2
20 69 TN2
21 39 NT2
22 73 NS2
23 25 NS2
24 8 NT2
25 4 FT2
26 61 FT2
84 NT2

NBE AT WOONN_OURWN ==

N
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JET Racing Project & DFR

IHYTA-T-92A@BN OF-LA+H LN

T—-LAMVY FRIBE-4-R
Wit V&BBH77

7°0y7° I &craz+ TOMO+76
hinjyaman's-R

ATy E

Team MSL & 52MYL-yu9

A=MLA’—H—=2
Seal1st+IZUMI

Bee Free with Iwaken & Arai-rs

BF&RASH
FLE-4-R&EEIRAR
7—-LAMVY FRIBE-4-R
KMC-T@&%AZS

TOS RACING+NINETY
FXKITHEHE

TEAM PASSAGGIO
BEEEA-7Rs)77+
AT 4T A9-WSRTT
webikeF-L¥YY’
RC.TERA+Z7;Z8+BL
RTIZf=5L v Z
F-LNATSUO
HEED3IN P FEDEER
Redbeko

SSS-Realize- HERES

YZF-R25
ZXR250
YZF-R25
Ninja250R
VT250SPADA
Ninja250R
Ninja250R
Ninja250SL
YZF-R25
CBR250R
VT250SPADA
Ninja250R
CBR250R
YZF-R25
Ninja250R
CBR250R
VT250SPADA
VTR250
SRX250
WR250X
VTR250
CBR250R
Ninja250SL
CBR250RR
VTZ250
VT250SPADA
Ninja250R

1'07.857
1'08.069
1'08.698
1'08.967
1'09.252
1'09.654
1'09.848
1'09.921
1'10.236
1'10.353
1'10.473
1'11.236
1'11.924
1'12.126
1'12.412
1'12.414
1'12.554
1'12.622
1'12.881
1'13.028
1'14.978
1'15.029
1'15.245
1'16.091
1'17.121
1'17.902
HEET

7116 109.819
13/15 0.212 109.477
12/17 0.841 108.475
13/15  1.110 108.052
12/16  1.395 107.607

6/16  1.797 106.986
14/16 1.991 106.689

6/15 2.064 106.577

9/16 2379 106.099
12/16 2496 105.923
15/15 2616 105.743
11/16  3.379 104.610
14/15 4.067 103.609
15/16  4.269 103.319
11/15 4555 102.911
11/11  4.557 102.908

7/14 4697 102.710
14/14 4765 102.614
14/14 5024 102.249
11715 5171 102.043
13/14 7121 99.389

5/5 7172 99322

8/14 7.388 99.036
13/14 8234 97.935
13/14 9.264  96.627

5/5 10.045 95.659

Entry :53 Start :26

R

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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~Force One-FourthWE~

TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No

Class C.P.

Force One-Fourth 2#8
HAFRERK

Best Time

2017/111/25

Weather :iEh
Track :FS54

CONOOAPRLWN-=

10

NT2
NT2
NT2
NT2
N250F
NT2
NS2
NT2
NT2
NT2
NT2
NT2
NT2
FT2

NS2
TN2
NT2
FT2
NT2
FT2
NS2
NS2
FT2
NS2
NS2

QUOBRWRGFOI_2NMNN2I 500N 202D WN =

NP NPNNONNNNONNNNONNONNONNNNONDNONNONDNNNNNNNNNNDNDN

AL -GETHOT YZF-R25
BF&7V4ER Ninja250R
31spec Ninja250
Team SANMEI CBR250RR
HA)TA=T-HAXTNIOF-L2 ZXR250
ERUNER- RS ETBERT CBR250RR
3L, TEST250EM K Af-B CBR250R
7°ny7°vv&914style VT250SPADA
KMC Ninja250R
It V&SPRERBL-YUY YZF-R25
7'ay7°vy VT250SPADA
7’07’y VT250SPADA
R#EE%.7VAMRC YZF-R25
TERBE FEL Ninja250R
Hes7a VT250SPADA
1)=-Y942°RT CBR250R
brAN-FXE REM WR250R
IRENMFH EE35%E VT250SPADA
GOODFINE&Factry-F& B E—F Ninja250
A Uk YZF-R25
GOODFINE&factory"F CBR250RR
N.C.T Racing CBR250R
WRuUN&R-HDH RATHERT CBR250R
IBEIRFHE RYM-5 VT250SPADA
FLE-4-R&BER AR CBR250R
F=b-W—AR'2 Ninja250SL

1'07.563
1'07.652
1'07.826
1'08.245
1'08.647
1'09.044
1'09.711
1'09.826
1'10.154
1'10.242
1'10.298
1'10.699
1'11.496
1'11.802
1'12.166
1'12.303
1'12.518
1'12.807
1'13.023
1'13.662
1'13.668
1'14.081
1'14.358
1'15.840
1'18.042
EHRIHES

10/ 11 110.297
11/17 0.089 110.152
12/16  0.263 109.869
10/16 0.682 109.195
16/17 1.084 108.555
13/16  1.481 107.931
9/17 2148 106.898
10/15 2263 106.722
13/15 2591 106.223
16/17 2.679 106.090
15/16  2.735 106.006
6/12 3.136 105.405
16/17  3.933 104.230
9/15 4239 103.785
15/15 4.603 103.262
14/15 4.740 103.066
9/16 4955 102.761
6/15 5.244 102.353
14/15 5460 102.050
14/16 6.099 101.165
12/13 6.105 101.157
8/15 6.518 100.593
10/15 6.795 100.218
5/15 8277 98.259
15/15 10479 95487

Entry :53 Start :26

R

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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Force One-Fourth 2017/11125

TSUKUBN

CirRCUIT TEFPRERR Weather :i5h
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :R54

Class C.P. Best Time
1 53 NT2 1 2 AWh"-GETHOT YZF-R25 1'07.563 10/ 11 110.297
2 93 NT2 2 2 BF&7V 48 & Ninja250R 1'07.652 11/17 0.089 110.152
3 34 NT2 3 2 31spec Ninja250 1'07.826 12/ 16 0.263 109.869
4 16 NT2 4 1 JET Racing Project & DFR YZF-R25 1'07.857 7116 0.294 109.819
5 92 N250F 1 1 HYA)TF4-7-92@F NI A F-LA+D LN ZXR250 1'08.069 13/15 0.506 109.477
6 32 NT2 5 2 Team SANMEI CBR250RR 1'08.245 10/ 16 0.682 109.195
7 99 N250F 2 2 HFUT4=T=-9A% BN OF-42 ZXR250 1'08.647 16 /17 1.084 108.555
8 31 NT2 6 1 7-LAMOVY FREE-9-R YZF-R25 1'08.698 12/ 17 1.135 108.475
9 67 NT2 7 1 YLt V& B BT Ninja250R 1'08.967 13/15 1.404 108.052
10 65 NT2 8 2 ERunEp- RSEFBERT CBR250RR 1'09.044 13/16 1.481 107.931
11 26 NT2 9 1 7°Ay7°vY&craz+TOMO+76 VT250SPADA 1'09.252 12/ 16 1.689 107.607
12 37 NT2 10 1 hinjyaman's-R Ninja250R 1'09.654 6/16 2.091 106.986
13 11 NS2 1 2 HTEST250ED KA =5 CBR250R 1'09.711 9/17 2.148 106.898
14 50 NT2 11 2 7'0y7°vv&914style VT250SPADA 1'09.826 10/15 2.263 106.722
15 54 NT2 12 1 ATy E Ninja250R 1'09.848 14 /16 2.285 106.689
16 18 NS2 2 1 Team MSL & 5omYL-Yu4 Ninja250SL 1'09.921 6/15 2.358 106.577
177 90 NT2 13 2 KMC Ninja250R 1'10.154 13/15 2.591 106.223
18 62 NT2 14 1 A=A —H—2 YZF-R25 1'10.236 9/16 2.673 106.099
19 29 NT2 15 2 YLt V&SPEBL-YUY YZF-R25 1'10.242 16 /17 2.679 106.090
20 1 NS2 3 1 Seal1st+IZUMI CBR250R 1'10.353 12/ 16 2.790 105.923
21 33 NT2 16 1 Bee Free with Iwaken & Arai-rs VT250SPADA 1'10.473 15/15 2.910 105.743
22 9 NT2 17 2 7°'0y7°IY VT250SPADA 1'10.699 6/12 3.136 105.405
1 23 7 NT2 18 2 7°'0y7°IY VT250SPADA 1'11.187 15/ 16 3.624 104.682
24 94 NT2 19 1 BF&RASH Ninja250R 1'11.236 11/16 3.673 104.610
25 58 NT2 20 2 ERElE%&7VAMRC YZF-R25 1'11.496 16 /17 3.933 104.230
26 19 FT2 1 2 TEEBE FEFEL Ninja250R 1'11.802 9/15 4.239 103.785
27 35 NS2 4 1 FhLE-4-2&F%EH CBR250R 1'11.924 14/15 4.361 103.609
28 88 FT2 2 2 Hasra VT250SPADA 1'12.166 15/15 4.603 103.262
29 22 NS2 5 2 )=U42'RT CBR250R 1'12.303 14/15 4740 103.066
30 23 FT2 3 1 KMC-I @hA S Ninja250R 1'12.412 11/15 4.849 102.911
31 51 NS2 6 1 TOS_RACING+N'NERY CBR250R 1'12.414 11/11 4.851 102.908
32 81 TN2 1 2 Bz ARN-F IR REMR WR250R 1'12.518 9/16 4.955 102.761
33 82 FT2 4 1 FXKIHEE VT250SPADA 1'12.554 7/14 4.991 102.710
34 2 NS2 7 1 BEAa$AM7RsY770 SRX250 1'12.881 14 /14 5318 102.249
35 48 FT2 5 2 GOODFINE&Factry-F&F E—M Ninja250 1'13.023 14 /15 5460 102.050
36 69 TN2 2 1 AT 4T A9-ISRTT WR250X 1'13.028 11/15 5465 102.043
37 9% FT2 6 2 GOODFINE&factory"F CBR250RR 1'13.668 12/13 6.105 101.157
38 44 NS2 8 2 N.C.T Racing CBR250R 1'14.081 8/15 6.518 100.593
39 66 NS2 9 2 g8 RunE - HD RETHERT CBR250R 1'14.358 10/15 6.795 100.218
40 73 NS2 10 1 RC.TERA+EF;Z 20 +BL CBR250R 1'15.029 5/5 7.466 99.322
a4 77 FT2 7 2 IBEMPH EYMN-5 VT250SPADA 1'15.840 5/15 8.277 98.259

Feddekk ut Force1 ﬁm Feddekk
42 91 NT2 21 1 7-LAMOVY FREE-4-R YZF-R25 1'12.126 15/ 16 4563 103.319
43 52 NT2 22 1 TEAM PASSAGGIO VTR250 1'12.622 14 /14 5.059 102.614
4 72 NT2 23 2 IBEMAFHE B35 & VT250SPADA 1'12.807 6/15 5244 102.353
45 21 NT2 24 2 L= $hv YZF-R25 1'13.662 14 /16 6.099 101.165
46 39 NT2 25 1 webikeF-L¥yy VTR250 1'14.978 13/14 7.415 99.389
47 25 NS2 11 1 RTIZf=5LvMZ Ninja250SL 1'15.245 8/14 7.682 99.036
48 8 NT2 26 1 F—-LNATSUO CBR250RR 1'16.091 13/14 8.528 97.935
49 4 FT2 8 1 WEED3RFE BOEEE VTZ250 1'17.121 13/14 9.558 96.627
50 61 FT2 9 1 Redbeko VT250SPADA 1'17.902 5/5 10.339 95659
51 30 NS2 12 2 FhLE-4-2&F%EH CBR250R 1'18.042 15/15 10479 95487
Fededekk ut Forcez ﬁm Fededekk
76 NS2 2 F—h-WN—={R'3 Ninja250SL EHAIH kT
84 NT2 1 SSS-Realize- AERES Ninja250R HEET

Entry :53 Start :52

*1 No.71%., BN HRA

R4 4-1-3-1ER (HERMTOENEL) I2XY., BRBRERRE 35-1-3(-MHAETHH) @AY 5.

EEZER

BEEE

R
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Timing and Results by SEIKO
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- Force2 2017/11/25
TSUKUBN
ciacuUiT EXRBHERE Weather :f&h
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F541
- . Ave.
Pos No Class C.P. Team Type Lap Total Time Gap Best Time Lap Km/h
42 91 NT2 1 T-LAMIY FRIBE-4-2 YZF-R25 74 1:31'02.122 1'10.594 74/74 100.959
43 30 NS2 1 FLE-5-R &R CBR250R 74 1:31'06.591 4.469 1'10.690 65/74 100.876
4 72 NT2 2 IREIMPFHE BE3SE VT250SPADA 74 1:31'59.967 57.845 1'11.862 18/74 99.901
45 52 NT2 3 TEAM PASSAGGIO VTR250 73 1:31'41.019 1Lap 111953 16/73 98.890
46 39 NT2 4  webikeF—A¥Yy VTR250 72 1:31'33.393 2laps 1'13.343 20/72 97.671
47 76 NS2 2 F—L-W=AR3 Ninja250SL 71 1:31'24.466 3Laps 1'12.216 58/71 96.471
48 21 NT2 5 HL-Y #4% YZF-R25 71 1:32'07.431 3Laps 1'13.209 20/71 95.721
49 4 FT2 1 WERD3I5LH B HER VTZ250 69 1:32'00.655 5Laps 1'13.189 62/69 93.139
50 8 NT2 6 F-LNATSUO CBR250RR 68 1:31'24.861 6Laps 1'14.281 13/68 92.388
51 61 FT2 2 Redbeko VT250SPADA 61 1:25'38.419 13Laps 1'14.699 61/61 88.465
52 25 NS2 3 RTIEF=%0L\HZ Ninja250SL 13 19'38.799 61Laps 1'14.363 12/13 82.182
Fastest Lap
NS2 1'10.690 (65/74) 105418 km/h 30 FhILUE—4-RA&EER#H / CBR250R
FT2 1'13.189 (62/69)  101.819 km/h 4 FERO3NHE ENEEE / VTZ250
NT2 1"10.594 (74/74)  105.561 km/h 91 7-LAMAVYFEIEE—4-A / YZF-R25
Start Time :11:05'01 Finish Time :12:36'03.122 Entry :53 Start:11 Finish :11

EEZER BEEE HEE ]

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No

Class C.P.

Forcel

wPRBR
755 BB

Lap Total Time

2017/111/25

Gap Best Time

Weather :iEh
Track :FS54

1 53 NT2 1 tLh'-GETHOT YZF-R25 67 1:15'52.194 1'06.685 31/67 109.680
2 93 NT2 2 BF&7V4ER Ninja250R 67 1:15'59.831 7.637 1'06.770 63/67 109.496
3 65 NT2 3 ERun#l- RS ETBERT CBR250RR 67 1:16'59.082 1'06.888 1'07.824 30/67 108.092
4 50 NT2 4 7'Ay7°vU&914style VT250SPADA 66 1:16'42.554 1Lap 1'08.190 10/66 106.861
5 92 N250F 1 JA)T=1-92A@BE N O F-LA+I AN ZXR250 66 1:16'53.271 1Lap 1'07.074 54/66 106.612
6 11 NS2 1 HTEST250EN K Af=H CBR250R 66 1:16'56.855 1Lap 1'08.967 38/66 106.530
7 67 NT2 5 WItT VB BT Ninja250R 65 1:15'51.687 2Laps 1'08.724 29/65 106.418
8 34 NT2 6 31spec Ninja250 65 1:15'54.018 2Laps 1'07.962 16/65 106.363
9 37 NT2 7 hinjyaman's-R Ninja250R 65 1:16'22.619 2Laps 1'08.928 39/65 105.699
10 18 NS2 2 Team MSL & 5ohYL-Yu% Ninja250SL 65 1:16'28.913 2Laps 1'08.520 40/65 105.554
11 90 NT2 8 KMC Ninja250R 65 1:16'42.178 2Laps 1'09.499 51/65 105.250
12 32 NT2 9 Team SANMEI CBR250RR 65 1:16'56.116 2Laps 1'07.778 12/65 104.932
13 99 N250F 2 HHYT4=T7-9A2BEINAF-4L2 ZXR250 65 1:16'57.464 2Laps 1'07.460 25/65 104.902
14 1 NS2 3 Seal1st+IZUMI CBR250R 64 1:16'11.159 3Laps 1'09.405 37/64 104.334
15 31 NT2 10 7-LAMRVYFRIEEE-4-2 YZF-R25 64 1:16'59.973 3Laps 1'07.713 25/64 103.232
16 7 NT2 11 7'my7'¥y VT250SPADA 63 1:15'42.535 4lLaps 1'10.260 21/63 103.351
17 54 NT2 12 ZRiyopE Ninja250R 63 1:16'13.029 4Laps 1'09.867 62/63 102.662
18 58 NT2 13 FRiiEREEZX&IVANMRC YZF-R25 62 1:15'51.393 5Laps 1'10.292 38/62 101.513
19 94 NT2 14 BF&RASH Ninja250R 62 1:15'56.213 5Laps 1'10.771 42/62 101.405
20 19 FT2 1 TERTE BEH Ninja250R 62 1:16'04.955 ©SLaps 1'10.121 40/62 101.211
21 51 NS2 4 TOS _RACING+NIVERY CBR250R 62 1:16'16.562 ©SLaps 1'11.558 30/62 100.954
22 29 NT2 15 YIt7V&SPEBL-YUY YZF-R25 62 1:16'31.313 ©SLaps 1'11.376 53/62 100.630
23 35 NSs2 5 FLE-4-R&BER AR CBR250R 62 1:16'56.246 SLaps 1'11.207 41/62 100.087
24 82 FT2 2 FXITEE VT250SPADA 61 1:15'05.616 6Laps 1'11.318 48/61 100.890
25 69 TN2 1 FAT VT A9-LSRTT WR250X 61 1:16'01.640 6Laps 1'11.364 30/61 99.651
26 96 FT2 3 GOODFINE&factory"F CBR250RR 61 1:16'12.939 6Laps 1'10.708 46/61 99.405
27 62 NT2 16  4—pLA—H#-2 YZF-R25 61 1:16'15.123 6Laps 1'09.576 11/61 99.357
28 23 FT2 4 KMC-IT@HA S Ninja250R 61 1:16'19.793 6Laps 1'11.914 26/61 99.256
29 33 NT2 17 Bee Free with Iwaken & Arai-rs VT250SPADA 61 1:16'27.336 6Laps 1'09.991 23/61 99.093
30 2 NS2 &6 BEgEE&EA-7'Rs)77+ SRX250 60 1:16'14.430 7Laps 1'12.747 19/60 97.743
31 44 NSs2 7 N.C.T Racing CBR250R 60 1:16'42.554 7Laps 1'12.099 38/60 97.146
32 8 FT2 5 Hesre VT250SPADA 60 1:16'54.184 7Laps 1'12.077 52/60 96.901
33 48 FT2 6 GOODFINE&Factry-F&H &E—E] Ninja250 59 1:15'52.286 8Laps 1'13.514 58/59 96.582
34 66 NS2 8 FERuUnfR - HDH RATHERT CBR250R 59 1:16'09.105 8Laps 1'14.374 4/59 96.226
36 77 FT2 7 JREF# EML-5 VT250SPADA 59 1:16'36.651 8Laps 1'12.366 18/59 95.650
36 73 NS2 9 RC.TERA+EZ24+BL CBR250R 59 1:16'44.420 8Laps 1'13.998 55/59 95.488
37 22 NS2 10 Y-U94A'RT CBR250R 59 1:16'48.502 8Laps 1'12.796 16/59 95.404
38 81 TN2 2 HrAN—F 8 KEM WR250R 59 1:16'59.747 8Laps 111459 51/59 95171
39 26 NT2 18 7'mYy7'Y&craz+TOMO+76 VT250SPADA 58 1:16'45.100 9Laps 1'09.836 23/58 93.856
40 9 NT2 19 7'my7'vy VT250SPADA 45 1:16'44.718 22Laps 1'11.097 40/45 72825
41 16 NT2 20 JET Racing Project & DFR YZF-R25 30 1:16'20.428 37Laps 1'07.068 17/30 48.808

Entry :53 Start :41

R

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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" 201 7TMAKE “SUETAO—RL—R"
~Force One-FourthE~

—— Force1l 2017 /11125
CiRC%Jlilfu EXRBHERR Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :R54
- . Ave.
Pos No Class C.P. Team Type Lap Total Time Gap Best Time Lap Km/h
1 93 NT2 1 BF&7V 4E& Ninja250R 130 2:31'08.181 1'06.770 63/130 106.831
2 92 N250F 1 I T4-1-92@BN O F-LA+I AN ZXR250 129 2:31'26.629 1Lap 1'06.948 78/129 105.794
3 32 NT2 2 Team SANMEI CBR250RR 129 2:31'37.090 1Lap 1'07.778 12/129 105.672
4 34 NT2 3 31spec Ninja250 129 2:31'46.672 1Lap 1'07.962 16/129 105.561
5 37 NT2 4 hinjyaman's-R Ninja250R 129 2:31'51.876 1Lap  1'08.928 39/129 105.501
6 11 NS2 1 HTEST250ED KA =B CBR250R 128 2:31'23.216 2Laps 1'08.967 38/128 105.013
7 50 NT2 5  7°Ry7'7v&914style VT250SPADA 128 2:31'27.430 2Laps 1'08.190 10/128 104.964
8 65 NT2 6 ERun®f- RSETBERT CBR250RR 128 2:32'01.146 2Laps 1'07.824 30/128 104.576
9 1 NS2 2 Seal1st+IZUMI CBR250R 127 2:31'45.542 3lLaps 1'08.597 79/127 103.937
10 31 NT2 7 T-LAMAVY FEIEE-4-2 YZF-R25 127 2:31'46.672 3Laps 1'07.713 25/127 103.924
11 67 NT2 8 LEI VB EHFT Ninja250R 126 2:32'16.487 4lLaps 1'08.724 29/126 102.769
12 7 NT2 9 7’By7°YY VT250SPADA 125 2:31'14.416 5Laps 1'10.260 21/125 102.651
13 94 NT2 10 BF&RASH Ninja250R 125 2:31'29.618 5Laps  1'09.131 103 /125 102.480
14 19 FT2 1 TEESS FEL Ninja250R 125 2:31'54.103 5Laps 1'10.121 40/125 102.204
15 58 NT2 11 EikEZX&IVAMMRC YZF-R25 125 2:31'55.076 5Laps 1'09.791 70/125 102.193
16 54 NT2 12 Zy)npE Ninja250R 125 2:32'10.271 5Laps 1'09.699 80/125 102.023
177 90 NT2 13 KMC Ninja250R 124 2:31'43.470 6Laps 1'09.406 110/124 101.505
18 51 NS2 3 TOS_RACING+N'NETY CBR250R 123 2:31'58.470 7Laps 1'10.995 91/123 100.521
*119 29 NT2 14 IYIt7V&SPEBL-VUY YZF-R25 122 2:31'25.815 8Laps 1'09.741 93/122 100.062
20 69 TN2 1 AT 49 A9-SRTT WR250X 121 2:31'43.470 9Laps 1'11.364 30/121 99.049
121 35 NS2 4 FLE-4-2 &R CBR250R 121  2:31'47.931 9Laps 1'10.597 100/121 99.001
22 9% FT2 2 GOODFINE&factory"F CBR250RR 121 2:31'53.666 9Laps 1'10.708 46/121 98.938
23 2 NS2 5 BEE&€AM7RsH774 SRX250 121 2:32'24.916 9Laps 1'12.157 115/121 98.600
24 62 NT2 15  4—fA-H-2 YZF-R25 120 2:31'26.782 10Laps 1'09.576 11/120 98.411
25 23 FT2 3 KMC-I @HhA "> Ninja250R 120 2:31'31.565 10Laps 1'11.914 26/120 98.359
26 81 TN2 2 HRAR—Y AR REM WR250R 119 2:31'43.220 11Laps 1'11.459 51/119 97.415
27 48 FT2 4 GOODFINE&Factry-F&F E— Ninja250 119 2:31'49.024 11Laps 1'13.233 112/119 97.353
28 22 NS2 6 )-v42'RT CBR250R 119 2:31'51.957 11Laps 1'12.093 72/119 97.321
29 33 NT2 16 Bee Free with Iwaken & Arai-rs VT250SPADA 119 2:32'03.469 11Laps 1'09.991 23/119 97.199
30 53 NT2 17  #WLh'-GETHOT YZF-R25 118 2:32'11.505 12Laps 1'06.685 31/118 96.297
3 73 NS2 7 RC.TERA+EF;Z24+BL CBR250R 117 2:32'05.833 13Laps 1'13.569 63/117 95.540
*132 77 FT2 5 IBEWMFHARYMIL-F VT250SPADA 117 2:32'11.852 13Laps 1'12.366 18/117 95477
*133 18 NS2 8 Team MSL & 5ohYL—Yu%° Ninja250SL 116 2:31'55.683 14Laps 1'08.190 81/116 94.829
34 26 NT2 18 7'Ry7'vv&craz+TOMO+76 VT250SPADA 109 2:19'13.416 21Laps 1'08.922 63/109 97.238
35 66 NS2 9 #HRunf - HDH RATHERT CBR250R 107 2:17'57.005 23Laps 1'12.792 105/107 96.335
36 44 NS2 10 N.C.T Racing CBR250R 106 2:31'33.667 24Laps 1'12.099 38/106 86.864
37 82 FT2 6 FXKITHE VT250SPADA 102 2:08'32.532 28Laps 1'11.318 48/102 98.554
38 8 FT2 7 Rasre VT250SPADA 100 2:07'02.474 30Laps 1'12.077 52/100 97.764
239 9 NT2 19 7'my7vw VT250SPADA 96 2:31'23.546 34Laps 1'09.888 59/96 78.757
40 99 N250F 2 HENT4-T7-H AN BN O F-42 ZXR250 65 1:16'57.464 65Laps 1'07.460 25/65 104.902
41 16 NT2 20 JET Racing Project & DFR YZF-R25 60 1:51'36.935 70Laps 1'07.068 17/60 66.765
Fastest Lap
NS2 1'08.190 (81/116) 109.283km/h 18 Team MSL & 52>hYL-YU¥" / Ninja250SL
FT2 1'10.121 (40/125) 106.273km/h 19 TEE & FHEER / Ninja250R
NT2 1'06.685 (31/118) 111.749km/h 53 #IhH-GETHOT / YZF-R25
TN2 1"11.364 (30/121) 104.422km/h 69 F4T1U9 A9—-LSRTT / WR250X
N250F  1'06.948 (78 /129) 111.310km/h 92  44YF(=7-H2@BENI O F-LA+H"LAN' IV | ZXR250
Start Time :13:15'01 Finish Time :15:46'09.181 Entry :53 Start :41 Finish :41

*1 No.29, 35, 77, 181%. BN EEEIREI (184 4-1-3- 1532 R (BEERETOBUVL) (&Y, EREEEIREI35-1-3(Ab7° &3 -A"TLT) Z#EALT=,
*2 No. 9%, ERFREFRA 1814 21-2-1:2 & (11A-74Vhyb) 2KY . ERFFEIRAIZ5-1-3(A TN T(AM7 15 il AL =,
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Timing and Results by SEIKO
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